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Bulgarian Open Team Championships '25
Plovdiv, 28. - 30.3.2025

Event 12 Men, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
28.3.2025 г. - 17:30 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 7:47.45 Petar MITSIN VIH Belgrade (SRB) 8.7.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 8:10.36 Yordan YANCHEV SAND Tampere (FIN) 7.8.2018 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 8:41.14 Petar BOZHILOV OM Sofia 12.7.2014 г.

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Kaloyan DRAGNEV 08 Plovdiv 2019 8:33.44 682
100m: 1:01.03 1:01.03 300m: 3:11.29 1:05.72 500m: 5:21.42 1:04.40 700m: 7:30.51 1:04.85
200m: 2:05.57 1:04.54 400m: 4:17.02 1:05.73 600m: 6:25.66 1:04.24 800m: 8:33.44 1:02.93

2. Ivailo MILEV 08 Delfin Varna 8:48.85 624
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31 300m: 3:13.09 1:06.23 500m: 5:27.69 1:07.39 700m: 7:44.11 1:08.37
200m: 2:06.86 1:05.55 400m: 4:20.30 1:07.21 600m: 6:35.74 1:08.05 800m: 8:48.85 1:04.74

3. Dimitar DAMYANOV 10 G.D.S 8:50.81 617
100m: 1:02.65 1:02.65 300m: 3:17.19 1:07.48 500m: 5:32.05 1:07.44 700m: 7:47.40 1:07.90
200m: 2:09.71 1:07.06 400m: 4:24.61 1:07.42 600m: 6:39.50 1:07.45 800m: 8:50.81 1:03.41

4. Georgi DOBREV 06 Akulite 8:54.84 604
100m: 1:01.85 1:01.85 300m: 3:13.98 1:06.43 500m: 5:29.73 1:08.72 700m: 7:49.99 1:10.09
200m: 2:07.55 1:05.70 400m: 4:21.01 1:07.03 600m: 6:39.90 1:10.17 800m: 8:54.84 1:04.85

5. Boris IVANOV 06 Olimpia 8:59.50 588
100m: 59.73 59.73 300m: 3:11.42 1:07.08 500m: 5:29.68 1:09.87 700m: 7:51.66 1:11.34
200m: 2:04.34 1:04.61 400m: 4:19.81 1:08.39 600m: 6:40.32 1:10.64 800m: 8:59.50 1:07.84

6. Steliqn MIRCHEV 07 Beroe 9:01.19 583
100m: 1:02.93 1:02.93 300m: 3:20.73 1:09.24 500m: 5:39.70 1:09.01 700m: 7:55.98 1:08.10
200m: 2:11.49 1:08.56 400m: 4:30.69 1:09.96 600m: 6:47.88 1:08.18 800m: 9:01.19 1:05.21

7. Petar ATANASOV 09 Cska 9:01.63 581
100m: 1:03.01 1:03.01 300m: 3:19.63 1:08.97 500m: 5:37.73 1:08.96 700m: 7:55.35 1:08.87
200m: 2:10.66 1:07.65 400m: 4:28.77 1:09.14 600m: 6:46.48 1:08.75 800m: 9:01.63 1:06.28

8. Petar BAKALOV 09 Vihren 9:02.15 579
100m: 1:02.16 1:02.16 300m: 3:18.74 1:09.44 500m: 5:37.72 1:09.62 700m: 7:54.84 1:07.59
200m: 2:09.30 1:07.14 400m: 4:28.10 1:09.36 600m: 6:47.25 1:09.53 800m: 9:02.15 1:07.31

9. Atanas STAREV 08 Levski 9:03.06 577
100m: 1:02.75 1:02.75 300m: 3:19.38 1:08.76 500m: 5:37.80 1:09.54 700m: 7:55.95 1:08.60
200m: 2:10.62 1:07.87 400m: 4:28.26 1:08.88 600m: 6:47.35 1:09.55 800m: 9:03.06 1:07.11

10. Ivan CHAKAROV 08 Akulite 9:04.14 573
100m: 1:02.13 1:02.13 300m: 3:15.83 1:07.49 500m: 5:34.76 1:09.49 700m: 7:54.42 1:10.28
200m: 2:08.34 1:06.21 400m: 4:25.27 1:09.44 600m: 6:44.14 1:09.38 800m: 9:04.14 1:09.72

11. Andrey YANEV 07 Cska 9:04.17 573
100m: 1:03.72 1:03.72 300m: 3:20.82 1:09.24 500m: 5:39.75 1:09.10 700m: 7:58.47 1:09.36
200m: 2:11.58 1:07.86 400m: 4:30.65 1:09.83 600m: 6:49.11 1:09.36 800m: 9:04.17 1:05.70

12. Mihail STOJKOVSKI 09 Levski 9:10.70 553
100m: 1:04.48 1:04.48 300m: 3:23.21 1:09.77 500m: 5:43.15 1:10.19 700m: 8:03.60 1:09.78
200m: 2:13.44 1:08.96 400m: 4:32.96 1:09.75 600m: 6:53.82 1:10.67 800m: 9:10.70 1:07.10

13. Vasil IVANOV 09 G.D.S 9:11.20 551
100m: 1:04.69 1:04.69 300m: 3:23.84 1:09.69 500m: 5:43.61 1:10.12 700m: 8:04.33 1:10.15
200m: 2:14.15 1:09.46 400m: 4:33.49 1:09.65 600m: 6:54.18 1:10.57 800m: 9:11.20 1:06.87

14. Svetoslav AVRAMOV 08 Psk Cherno More 9:19.91 526
100m: 1:03.54 1:03.54 300m: 3:25.44 1:11.98 500m: 5:48.55 1:11.12 700m: 8:11.33 1:10.96
200m: 2:13.46 1:09.92 400m: 4:37.43 1:11.99 600m: 7:00.37 1:11.82 800m: 9:19.91 1:08.58

15. Dimitar PORYAZOV 07 Briz 9:25.59 510
100m: 1:03.13 1:03.13 300m: 3:22.59 1:10.77 500m: 5:45.99 1:11.88 700m: 8:14.42 1:14.63
200m: 2:11.82 1:08.69 400m: 4:34.11 1:11.52 600m: 6:59.79 1:13.80 800m: 9:25.59 1:11.17

16. Trayan BELOV 04 Olimp 9:27.94 504
100m: 1:05.36 1:05.36 300m: 3:29.71 1:12.73 500m: 5:55.75 1:13.12 700m: 8:20.06 1:10.79
200m: 2:16.98 1:11.62 400m: 4:42.63 1:12.92 600m: 7:09.27 1:13.52 800m: 9:27.94 1:07.88
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Bulgarian Open Team Championships '25
Plovdiv, 28. - 30.3.2025

Event 12, Men, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Petar SHOPOV 09 G.D.S 9:28.95 501
100m: 1:05.81 1:05.81 300m: 3:30.60 1:12.46 500m: 5:55.32 1:12.19 700m: 8:19.40 1:11.80
200m: 2:18.14 1:12.33 400m: 4:43.13 1:12.53 600m: 7:07.60 1:12.28 800m: 9:28.95 1:09.55

18. Nikola NIKOLOV 09 Delfin Varna 9:29.32 500
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:28.38 1:12.49 500m: 5:54.06 1:13.02 700m: 8:19.21 1:12.51
200m: 2:15.89 1:10.66 400m: 4:41.04 1:12.66 600m: 7:06.70 1:12.64 800m: 9:29.32 1:10.11

19. Nikolay STOEV 11 Akulite 9:30.70 497
100m: 1:03.52 1:03.52 300m: 3:25.57 1:12.15 500m: 5:52.87 1:14.56 700m: 8:21.29 1:13.89
200m: 2:13.42 1:09.90 400m: 4:38.31 1:12.74 600m: 7:07.40 1:14.53 800m: 9:30.70 1:09.41

20. Dimitar DIMITROV 11 Psk Cherno More 9:31.17 495
100m: 1:05.46 1:05.46 300m: 3:30.63 1:12.72 500m: 5:55.96 1:12.53 700m: 8:21.98 1:13.03
200m: 2:17.91 1:12.45 400m: 4:43.43 1:12.80 600m: 7:08.95 1:12.99 800m: 9:31.17 1:09.19

21. Lachezar TASEV 06 Damini LV 9:32.50 492
100m: 1:05.90 1:05.90 300m: 3:29.46 1:12.20 500m: 5:55.87 1:13.39 700m: 8:23.25 1:13.52
200m: 2:17.26 1:11.36 400m: 4:42.48 1:13.02 600m: 7:09.73 1:13.86 800m: 9:32.50 1:09.25

22. Dimitar KOSTOV 10 Plovdiv 2019 9:35.33 485
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:30.45 1:13.01 500m: 5:56.90 1:13.00 700m: 8:23.57 1:12.70
200m: 2:17.44 1:12.11 400m: 4:43.90 1:13.45 600m: 7:10.87 1:13.97 800m: 9:35.33 1:11.76

23. Samuil ANDREEV 12 Psk Cherno More 9:36.67 481
100m: 1:08.32 1:08.32 300m: 3:33.88 1:12.77 500m: 6:00.52 1:13.60 700m: 8:28.11 1:13.85
200m: 2:21.11 1:12.79 400m: 4:46.92 1:13.04 600m: 7:14.26 1:13.74 800m: 9:36.67 1:08.56

24. Ivelin VELEV 08 Lokomotiv 9:38.85 476
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 300m: 3:32.96 1:12.77 500m: 5:58.04 1:12.91 700m: 8:26.67 1:15.04
200m: 2:20.19 1:12.39 400m: 4:45.13 1:12.17 600m: 7:11.63 1:13.59 800m: 9:38.85 1:12.18

25. Nikola TRIFONOV 08 Lokomotiv 9:41.67 469
100m: 1:05.64 1:05.64 300m: 3:30.65 1:13.40 500m: 6:00.06 1:15.00 700m: 8:32.17 1:16.22
200m: 2:17.25 1:11.61 400m: 4:45.06 1:14.41 600m: 7:15.95 1:15.89 800m: 9:41.67 1:09.50

26. Daniel MARKOV 10 Chernomorets 9:45.60 460
100m: 1:05.23 1:05.23 300m: 3:29.83 1:13.34 500m: 6:00.68 1:16.25 700m: 8:32.79 1:15.60
200m: 2:16.49 1:11.26 400m: 4:44.43 1:14.60 600m: 7:17.19 1:16.51 800m: 9:45.60 1:12.81

27. Georgi BАCHVAROV 10 Metropol 9:47.80 455
100m: 1:06.29 1:06.29 300m: 3:34.61 1:14.29 500m: 6:05.12 1:15.56 700m: 8:36.17 1:15.24
200m: 2:20.32 1:14.03 400m: 4:49.56 1:14.95 600m: 7:20.93 1:15.81 800m: 9:47.80 1:11.63

28. Nikolay POPOV 08 St.George 9:56.08 436
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 300m: 3:39.77 1:16.09 500m: 6:13.02 1:16.61 700m: 8:43.87 1:15.41
200m: 2:23.68 1:14.56 400m: 4:56.41 1:16.64 600m: 7:28.46 1:15.44 800m: 9:56.08 1:12.21

29. Emil RAKOVSKI 09 Olimp 9:59.27 429
100m: 1:09.01 1:09.01 300m: 3:40.17 1:16.71 500m: 6:13.66 1:16.79 700m: 8:45.05 1:14.91
200m: 2:23.46 1:14.45 400m: 4:56.87 1:16.70 600m: 7:30.14 1:16.48 800m: 9:59.27 1:14.22

30. Martin POPOV 11 Mladost'91 9:59.83 428
100m: 1:10.14 1:10.14 300m: 3:41.79 1:16.13 500m: 6:16.04 1:17.80 700m: 8:48.07 1:14.12
200m: 2:25.66 1:15.52 400m: 4:58.24 1:16.45 600m: 7:33.95 1:17.91 800m: 9:59.83 1:11.76


